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A LEGO® project by Chris McVeigh
chrismcveigh.com
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Element ID

6117973

6000650

300526

4558954

306826

6092585

371026

302226

302126

4299389

4541191

4533412

4211100

4210719

4211056

Color
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Dark Stone Grey

Dark Stone Grey

Dark Stone Grey

Description

Angle Plate 1X2 / 2X2
Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 2/2
Brick 1X1

Brick 1X1 W. 1 Knob

Flat Tile 2X2

Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob

Plate 1X4

Plate 2X2

Plate 2X3

Rim Wide W.Cross 30/20
Roof Tile W. Lattice 1X2X2/3
String W. Coupl. Points 20M
Brick 1X6

Plate 1X1

Plate 1X6

Quantity

4




Element ID Color Description Quantity

. 6115080 Dark Stone Grey Plate Round W. 1 Knob 1
o 4528488 Earth Blue Flat Tile 1X2 2
’ 4569836 Earth Blue Flat Tile 2X4 1
S = 4528981 Earth Blue Plate 1X2 4
- 6061569 Earth Blue Plate W. Bow 2X2X2/3 4
W 4520320 Medium Stone Grey 3 M.Arch W.Knob And Shaft ©@3.2 1
\‘ 4211415 Medium Stone Grey Flat Tile 1X1 2
/ 4211356 Medium Stone Grey Flat Tile 1X4 3
& 4211542 Medium Stone Grey Plate 2X6 W. Holes 2
-_ 6028813 Medium Stone Grey Plate W. Bow 1X2X2/3 8
\,,‘ 4622803 Medium Stone Grey Plate W. Bow 1X4X2/3 2
9 4655241 Silver Metallic Flat Tile 1X1, Round 2
6047501 Transparent Flat Tile 1X1 1

4186513 Transparent Parabolic Reflector @24X6,4 Tr 1

4167842 Transparent Plate 1X2 4




































For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com
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